PTE265
Ceramic Capacitive
Pressure Transmitter
Typical Applications
Industrial Pumps & Compressors
Refrigeration
Heating, Ventilation and Air-conditioning (HVAC)
Steam Sterilizers, Boilers & Dryers

or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not been expressly agreed
by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
 PTE265 Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Ranges
A
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
6
7
D
E
Absolute
Gage
Silicone - VMQ
Nitrile - NBR (Buna)
Neoprene - CR
Fluorocarbon - FKM (Viton)
Fluorosilicone - FVMQ
Ethylene Propylene - EPDM
-40 to 125
-34 to 120
-34 to 120
-17 to 125
-40 to 125
-40 to 125
-40 to 125
-40 to 120
-34 to 120
-17 to 135
-40 to 135
-40 to 125
Mating Connector DIN 175301-803A; PG 11
Flat Gasket: Silicone for temperature -40 to 125°C
Without Mating Connector
G1/2 A DIN 16288
G1/4 A DIN 16288
Reference
Seal Material Operating °C Storage °C
Pressure Connection
Electrical
0.25
0.4
0.6
1
1.6
2.5
4
6
10
16
25
40
60
100
0
3
5
10
0 - 0.25
0 - 0.4
0 - 0.6
0 - 1
0 - 1.6
0 - 2.5
0 - 4
0 - 6
0 - 10